
Welcome to 
Northside 
Conference Centre
Sydney’s exclusive venue 
with a difference.



Just minutes from the CBD, North Sydney, and Ryde  

Business District, Northside Conference Centre is the 

venue solution the North Shore has been waiting for.

From conference to cocktail party, Northside’s purpose 

built venue offers a diversity of function configuration  

possibilities all within one location.

Venue 
with a 
difference



Four to Four 
Hundred

We offer eight stylish and 

spacious rooms, ranging from a 

4-person meeting room up to a 

400-person auditorium complete 

with stage and performace 

lighting. All rooms are complete 

with state-of-the-art audio 

visual equipment and can be 

configured specifically to your 

event.

Easily accessible via car or 

public transport, Northside is a 

2-minute walk from St Leonards 

train station and is located 

one block from the Pacific 

Highway. Conveniently situated 

in Crows Nest on Sydney’s 

lower North Shore, it is close 

to restaurants, bars, hotels and 

accommodation.

“We could not fault the entire 

experience. You went above 

and beyond to make sure all 

of our various needs were met, 

were incredibly patient and we 

cannot thank you enough.“ - 

Marissa, NSW Government

The Perfect 
Location

A Dedicated 
Team



Albany St.

O
xl

ey
 S

t.

C
la

rke

 

St.

PA
C

IFIC
 H

IG
H

W
A

Y

Pole Lane

Entrance

Council
Carpark

Hu
m

e

 

St

ONE WAY

To C
ha

tsw
o
o
d

To
N

o
rth

Syd
ney

Entrance

We are a convenient 5-minute walk from St 

Leonards train station, 2 minute walk from 

the Metro and across the street from a 

multi-storey car park. 

On the corner of Oxley St and Pole Lane in 

Crows Nest is where the GPS will take you, 

then proceed 30m up Pole Lane to our main 

entry via the sandstone steps.

Minutes from Sydney CBD, 
North Sydney and Ryde 
Business District

Northside Conference Centre is the perfect 
location for your next event

Cnr Oxley St & Pole Ln Crows 

Nest NSW 2065

On-street Parking 

Parking Stations

Public Transport



Auditorium

This spacious and versatile auditorium can 

accommodate up to 400 guests in any 

number of configurations. With ‘plug-and-

play’ state of the art audio visual, lighting 

and sound equipment, it is the ideal venue 

for launches, presentations, meetings, 

awards nights and performances.

Seating chart:
Cocktail: 500 persons

Banquet: 210 persons

Theatre: 400 persons  

Classroom: 150 persons 

Installed AV: 

The venue boasts 4.5m x 2.5m LED 

Screen that can display any video source, 

presentation or graphics in high resolution 

and clarity for all attendees. As well as 

rear wall foldback monitor projector.



Urban Room

This open and airy room, with plenty of 

natural light, offers the perfect space 

to hold your next training session, 

presentation, workshop or private cocktail 

event.

Seating chart:
Cocktail: 100 persons

Banquet: 70 persons

Theatre: 90 persons  

Classroom: 45 persons 

U-shape: 34 persons 

Boardroom: 28 persons

Installed AV: 
Audio: Ceiling-mounted Comprehensive 

audio system 

Visuals: Ceiling-mounted 4000 lumen 

projector 8’ 4:3 projection screen



Boardroom

A great sized meeting room with ample 

natural light. This is perfect for your board, 

planning or any meeting which requires a 

professional yet intimate setting for up to 

35 persons.

Seating chart:
Cocktail: 30 persons

Banquet: 25 persons

Theatre: 35 persons  

Classroom: 24 persons 

U-shape: 17 persons 

Boardroom: 19 persons

Installed AV: 
Wall-mounted comprehensive audio system

Visuals: Wall mounted LCD TV Screen



Upper Level Rooms

The Upper Level contains four breakout 

or smaller meeting rooms which can 

be combined to form a larger space. 

Configurable and versatile for whatever 

your needs may be.

Seating chart:
Cocktail: 100 persons

Banquet: 50 persons

Theatre: 70 persons  

Classroom: 24 persons 

U-shape: 22 persons

A highly configurable space for 

conferences of 14 to 100 people.

Room 1 

Cocktail: 15 persons 

Theater: 20 persons

Boardroom: 14 persons

Size: 28 sq. m.

 

Room 2

Cocktail: 25 persons 

Theater: 24 persons

Classroom: 18 persons

U-Shape: 15 persons

Boardroom: 16 persons

Size: 35 sq. m.

Room 3

Cocktail: 30 persons 

Banquet: 21 persons

Theater: 24 persons

Classroom: 18 persons

U-Shape: 19 persons

Boardroom: 22 persons

Size: 40 sq. m.

Room 4

Cocktail: 30 persons 

Banquet: 21 persons

Theater: 24 persons

Classroom: 18 persons

U-Shape: 19 persons

Boardroom: 22 persons

Size: 40 sq. m.



Lower Level Rooms

A configurable space, with a seperate 
entrance, just right for however you want 
it to be. Take the blank canvas that is the 
Lower Level and use it for your workshop, 
community event, kid’s class or training. 

Seating chart:
Cocktail: 80 persons
Banquet: 40 persons
Theatre: 60 persons  
Classroom: 36 persons 
U-shape: 20 persons
Boardroom: 22 persons

Audio & Visual: 
With such a great configurable space we 

can configure the AV as you need it:
• Projectors and screen
• LCD/Plasma screens
• Microphones
• Speaker systems
• Electronic whiteboards
• Drapes
• Lights
• Theming



Northside Conference Centre is the North Shore’s 

premier fully integrated conference venue. Our 

experienced friendly team are dedicated only to 

conferencing and doing it exceptionally well. We have 

created a venue that has versatile offering for our 

clients.  We are equipped to manage all your needs, 

from complex live streaming events to gourmet cocktail 

functions. With industry leading inhouse audio visual 

we are able to successfully deliver any event to a high 

standard and integrate seamlessly with additional 

needs that may be required. Our team will manage 

all your additional services required to make your job 

easier and ensure the seamless success of your event.

Services



Live
Streaming

With the ability to feed multiple 

cameras and presentations our 

Auditorium is perfect for hybrid 

and online events, with the 

capability to Live Stream your 

event to YouTube, Facebook, 

Vimeo or your own website.

Perfect catering for every event, 

you’ll love the variety of our 

breakfasts, full day catering 

packages or gourmet cocktail 

selections. Gold Licence 

catering, you can be confident 

being served on-time and 

tasting amazing!

We are proud to offer our 

clients state of the art audio 

visual services. We are 

equipped to cater for events 

ranging from just a single 

wireless microphone, to an 

international hybrid event with 

virtual guests and live streams.

Venue
Catering

AV
Services



Live Streaming

The Auditorium is perfect for hybrid and 
online events, with the capability to Live 
Stream your event to YouTube, Facebook, 
Vimeo or your own website.

With the ability to feed multiple cameras 

and presentations our Auditorium is perfect 

for hybrid and online events, with the 

capability to Live Stream your event to 

YouTube, Facebook, Vimeo or your own 

website.

Years of Experience

With over 20 years experience, Australia 
wide and internationally, our AV team are 
simply the best.  When organising your 
next event, our experienced team will 
ensure a seamless process and production.  
Ensuring that all your audio visual needs 
are met and expectations exceeded.



Venue Catering

Just as we endeavor to offer excellence 
in service and venue, we have chosen 
caterers who have that same pledge to 
excellence.

Perfect catering for every event, you’ll 
love the variety of our breakfasts, full day 
catering packages or gourmet cocktail 
selections. Gold Licence catering, you can 
be confident being served on-time and 
tasting amazing!



AV Services

We can handle any sized event, from 

just a single wireless microphone, to an 

international hybrid event with virtual 

guests and live streams.

We are proud to offer our clients state 

of the art audio visual services. We are 

equipped to cater for events ranging 

from just a single wireless microphone, to 

an international hybrid event with virtual 

guests and live streams.

Visuals

The venue boasts a large LED screen 
that can display any video source, 
presentation or graphics in high resolution 
and clarity for all attendees. A second 
projector screen to the side of stage allows 
additional flexibility such as showing 
remote presenters, additional branding 
or sponsor reels. And a third projector 
screen facing the stage is very popular for 
displaying presenter notes, clocks and a 
view of remote guests.

Audio

An industry standard “DiGiCo SD9” audio 
console sits at the helm of a powerful 
audio system suitable for conferences, 
AGM’s, large music performances and 
concerts. Plenty of Inputs and Outputs on 
stage, and network connectivity means we 
can cater for almost any scenario.

Connectivity

A high speed and reliable Internet 
Connection and Wi-Fi system enables 
connectivity for guests, Live Streams and 
Hybrid Events. Additional connectivity 
between the other spaces in the venue 
allows for overflow or separate breakout 
rooms to be connected into the main 
auditorium, hear the audio and see the 
camera feed of the venue.



Auditorium Urban Room Boardroom Combined Upper Level Upper Level 1 Upper Level 2 Upper Level 3 Upper Level 4 Lower Level

500

210

400

150

50

-

340

5.5

Cocktail

Banquet

Theatre

Classroom

U-shape

Boardroom

Area (sq. m)

Ceiling ht. (m)

100

70

90

45

34

28

100

2.4

30

25

35

24

17

19

40

2.4

100

50

70

45

24

22

143

2.1

15

-

20

-

-

14

28

2.1

25

-

24

18

15

16

35

2.1

30

21

24

18

19

22

40

2.1

30

21

24

21

14

16

40

2.1

80

40

60

36

20

22

64

2.1

Venue Specifications

Northside Conference Centre offers modern and contemporary rooms to suit all your event needs in one location.

We offer 8 stylish and spacious rooms, ranging from a 4-person meeting room up to a 400-person auditorium complete with 

stage. All rooms are complete with state-of-the-art audio visual equipment and can be configured as needed by the client.



Northside Conference Center
Cnr Pole Lane & Oxley Street
Crows Nest NSW 2065
P: +612 9901 3108
E: info@northsideconference.com.au
www.northsideconference.com.au


