



# Venue with a difference

Just minutes from the CBD, North Sydney, and Ryde Business District, Northside Conference Centre is the venue solution the North Shore has been waiting for. From conference to cocktail party, Northside's purpose built venue offers a diversity of function configuration possibilities all within one location.





# Four to Four Hundred

We offer eight stylish and spacious rooms, ranging from a 4-person meeting room up to a 400-person auditorium complete with stage and performace lighting. All rooms are complete with state-of-the-art audio visual equipment and can be configured specifically to your event.



# The Perfect Location

Easily accessible via car or public transport, Northside is a 2-minute walk from St Leonards train station and is located one block from the Pacific Highway. Conveniently situated in Crows Nest on Sydney's lower North Shore, it is close to restaurants, bars, hotels and accommodation.



# A Dedicated Team

"We could not fault the entire experience. You went above and beyond to make sure all of our various needs were met, were incredibly patient and we cannot thank you enough." - Marissa, NSW Government

Northside Conference Centre is the perfect location for your next event

# Minutes from Sydney CBD, North Sydney and Ryde Business District

Cnr Oxley St & Pole Ln Crows Nest NSW 2065

On-street Parking Parking Stations Public Transport

We are a convenient 5-minute walk from St Leonards train station, 2 minute walk from the Metro and across the street from a multi-storey car park.

On the corner of Oxley St and Pole Lane in Crows Nest is where the GPS will take you, then proceed 30m up Pole Lane to our main entry via the sandstone steps.



## **Auditorium**

This spacious and versatile auditorium can accommodate up to 400 guests in any number of configurations. With 'plug-and-play' state of the art audio visual, lighting and sound equipment, it is the ideal venue for launches, presentations, meetings, awards nights and performances.

#### **Seating chart:**

Cocktail: 500 persons Banquet: 210 persons Theatre: 400 persons Classroom: 150 persons

#### **Installed AV:**

The venue boasts 4.5m x 2.5m LED Screen that can display any video source, presentation or graphics in high resolution and clarity for all attendees. As well as rear wall foldback monitor projector.



# **Urban Room**

This open and airy room, with plenty of natural light, offers the perfect space to hold your next training session, presentation, workshop or private cocktail event.

#### **Seating chart:**

Cocktail: 100 persons Banquet: 70 persons Theatre: 90 persons Classroom: 45 persons U-shape: 34 persons Boardroom: 28 persons

#### **Installed AV:**

Audio: Ceiling-mounted Comprehensive

audio system

Visuals: Ceiling-mounted 4000 lumen projector 8' 4:3 projection screen



# **Boardroom**

A great sized meeting room with ample natural light. This is perfect for your board, planning or any meeting which requires a professional yet intimate setting for up to 35 persons.

## **Seating chart:**

Cocktail: 30 persons Banquet: 25 persons Theatre: 35 persons Classroom: 24 persons U-shape: 17 persons Boardroom: 19 persons

#### **Installed AV:**

Wall-mounted comprehensive audio system

Visuals: Wall mounted LCD TV Screen



# **Upper Level Rooms**

# A highly configurable space for conferences of 14 to 100 people.

The Upper Level contains four breakout or smaller meeting rooms which can be combined to form a larger space. Configurable and versatile for whatever your needs may be.

#### **Seating chart:**

Cocktail: 100 persons Banquet: 50 persons Theatre: 70 persons Classroom: 24 persons U-shape: 22 persons

#### Room 1

Cocktail: 15 persons Theater: 20 persons Boardroom: 14 persons

Size: 28 sq. m.

#### Room 2

Cocktail: 25 persons Theater: 24 persons Classroom: 18 persons U-Shape: 15 persons Boardroom: 16 persons

Size: 35 sq. m.

#### Room 3

Cocktail: 30 persons Banquet: 21 persons Theater: 24 persons Classroom: 18 persons U-Shape: 19 persons Boardroom: 22 persons

#### Room 4

Size: 40 sq. m.

Cocktail: 30 persons
Banquet: 21 persons
Theater: 24 persons
Classroom: 18 persons
U-Shape: 19 persons
Boardroom: 22 persons

Size: 40 sq. m.



## **Lower Level Rooms**

A configurable space, with a seperate entrance, just right for however you want it to be. Take the blank canvas that is the Lower Level and use it for your workshop, community event, kid's class or training.

#### **Seating chart:**

Cocktail: 80 persons Banquet: 40 persons Theatre: 60 persons Classroom: 36 persons U-shape: 20 persons Boardroom: 22 persons

#### Audio & Visual:

With such a great configurable space we can configure the AV as you need it:

- Projectors and screen
- LCD/Plasma screens
- Microphones
- Speaker systems
- Electronic whiteboards
- Drapes
- Lights
- Theming



# **Services**

Northside Conference Centre is the North Shore's premier fully integrated conference venue. Our experienced friendly team are dedicated only to conferencing and doing it exceptionally well. We have created a venue that has versatile offering for our clients. We are equipped to manage all your needs, from complex live streaming events to gourmet cocktail functions. With industry leading inhouse audio visual we are able to successfully deliver any event to a high standard and integrate seamlessly with additional needs that may be required. Our team will manage all your additional services required to make your job easier and ensure the seamless success of your event.





# Live Streaming

With the ability to feed multiple cameras and presentations our Auditorium is perfect for hybrid and online events, with the capability to Live Stream your event to YouTube, Facebook, Vimeo or your own website.



# Venue Catering

Perfect catering for every event, you'll love the variety of our breakfasts, full day catering packages or gourmet cocktail selections. Gold Licence catering, you can be confident being served on-time and tasting amazing!



# AV Services

We are proud to offer our clients state of the art audio visual services. We are equipped to cater for events ranging from just a single wireless microphone, to an international hybrid event with virtual guests and live streams.



# **Live Streaming**

The Auditorium is perfect for hybrid and online events, with the capability to Live Stream your event to YouTube, Facebook, Vimeo or your own website.

With the ability to feed multiple cameras and presentations our Auditorium is perfect for hybrid and online events, with the capability to Live Stream your event to YouTube, Facebook, Vimeo or your own website.

#### **Years of Experience**

With over 20 years experience, Australia wide and internationally, our AV team are simply the best. When organising your next event, our experienced team will ensure a seamless process and production. Ensuring that all your audio visual needs are met and expectations exceeded.



# **Venue Catering**

Just as we endeavor to offer excellence in service and venue, we have chosen caterers who have that same pledge to excellence.

Perfect catering for every event, you'll love the variety of our breakfasts, full day catering packages or gourmet cocktail selections. Gold Licence catering, you can be confident being served on-time and tasting amazing!



## **AV Services**

We can handle any sized event, from just a single wireless microphone, to an international hybrid event with virtual guests and live streams.

We are proud to offer our clients state of the art audio visual services. We are equipped to cater for events ranging from just a single wireless microphone, to an international hybrid event with virtual guests and live streams.

#### **Visuals**

The venue boasts a large LED screen that can display any video source, presentation or graphics in high resolution and clarity for all attendees. A second projector screen to the side of stage allows additional flexibility such as showing remote presenters, additional branding or sponsor reels. And a third projector screen facing the stage is very popular for displaying presenter notes, clocks and a view of remote guests.

#### **Audio**

An industry standard "DiGiCo SD9" audio console sits at the helm of a powerful audio system suitable for conferences, AGM's, large music performances and concerts. Plenty of Inputs and Outputs on stage, and network connectivity means we can cater for almost any scenario.

#### **Connectivity**

A high speed and reliable Internet Connection and Wi-Fi system enables connectivity for guests, Live Streams and Hybrid Events. Additional connectivity between the other spaces in the venue allows for overflow or separate breakout rooms to be connected into the main auditorium, hear the audio and see the camera feed of the venue.



# **Venue Specifications**

Northside Conference Centre offers modern and contemporary rooms to suit all your event needs in one location. We offer 8 stylish and spacious rooms, ranging from a 4-person meeting room up to a 400-person auditorium complete with stage. All rooms are complete with state-of-the-art audio visual equipment and can be configured as needed by the client.

		Urban Room		Combined Upper Level	Upper Level 1		Upper Level 3	Upper Level 4	
Cocktail	500	100	30	100	15	25	30	30	80
Banquet	210	70	25	50	-	-	21	21	40
Theatre	400	90	35	70	20	24	24	24	60
Classroom	150	45	24	45	-	18	18	21	36
U-shape	50	34	17	24	-	15	19	14	20
Boardroom	-	28	19	22	14	16	22	16	22
Area (sq. m)	340	100	40	143	28	35	40	40	64
Ceiling ht. (m)	5.5	2.4	2.4	2.1	2.1	2.1	2.1	2.1	2.1

# **Northside Conference Center**

**Cnr Pole Lane & Oxley Street** 

**Crows Nest NSW 2065** 

P: +612 9901 3108

E: info@northsideconference.com.au

www.northsideconference.com.au